COUNTY: Anderson

Site Information:

Andersonville Elementary
1951 Moutain Road
Andersonville, TN

Boys & Girls Club
102 S. Jefferson Circle
Oak Ridge, TN

Claxton Elementary
218 Clinton Hwy.
Powell, TN

Girls Incorporated
1798 Oak Ridge Turnpike
Oak Ridge, TN

Glenwood Elementary
125 Audubon Road
OakRidge, TN

Grand Oaks Elementary
1033 Oliver Springs Hwy
Oliver Springs, TN

Linden Elementary
700 Robertsville Rd.
Oak Ridge, TN

Norwood Elementary
669 E. Tri County BLVD

Contact #

405-7102

482-4433

368-6905

482-4475

425-9401

435-7506

414-9657

435-2519

Contact Name:

Hope Holdaway

Danny Whitt

Crystal Roberts

Kyla Black

Catheryn Long

Elizabeth Evans

Cherri Roberts

Courtney Bass

Dates operating:

6/3-6/27

6/10-7/19

6/3-6/25

6/10-7/26

6/10-7/3

6/3-6/27

6/10-7/3

6/3-6/28

Meals Served:

AM Snack
Lunch

Lunch
PM Snack

Lunch

Lunch
PM Snack

AM Snack
Lunch

Am Snack
Lunch

Am Snack
Lunch

Lunch
PM Snack

Meal time:

7:30-8:00
11:00-12:30

11:00-1:00
4:00-5:00

11:00-1:00

12:00-1:00
3:00-4:00

10:00-10:45
1:00-1:45

8:00-9:00
11:15-12:15

8:30-10:00
11:30-1:30

11:00-12:30
2:00-2:30



Oliver Springs, TN

Oak Ridge Baptist
1451 Bethel Valley Rd.
Oak Ridge, TN

Oak Ridge Preschool
304 New York Avenue
Oak Ridge, TN

Oak Ridge High School
1450 Oak Ridge Turnpike
Oak Ridge, TN

Willow Brook Elementary
298 Robertsville Rd
Oak Ridge, TN

Woodland ECC
268 Manhattan Avenue
Oak Ridge, TN

Woodland Elementary
168 Manhattan Avenue
Oak Ridge, TN

223-0978

425-9101

425-9543

425-3206

425-9007

441-4171

Michelle Gabriel

Logan Burke

Mary Key

Michelle Chenot

Ingrid Hamm

Melina Blalok

6/24-6/27

6/10-7/3

6/10-7/19

6/10-7/19

6/10-7/19

6/10-7/3

Supper

Lunch

Lunch

AM Snack
Lunch

Lunch
PM Snack

AM Snack
Lunch

6:15-8:00

10:15-11:15

11:00-12:30

8:30-9:30
11:30-1:00

11:00-12:00
2:30-3:00

9:00-10:00
12:00-12:45
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